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Our Aurora and Sun Circles are both created in a mix of two striking colours; 

Antique Grey and Barley which creates a dazzling effect in the sunlight 

that come rain or shine will brighten up any garden! 

For additional sunshine in your step head over to page 54 to find out 

about our Celestial stepping stones.

Colour

ANTIQUE GREY BARLEY
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Plan

AURORA CIRCLE SUN CIRCLE

1800mm / 2100mm (with Infills) 2560mm / 3000mm (with Infills)
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Aurora Circle Patio 
Pac 1800 (dia)

Sun Circle Patio Pac 
2560 (dia)

2.54

5.15

225

430

Aurora Corner Infill 
Sets 2100 x 2100 4.41 -

Sun Circle Corner 
Infill Sets 
3000 x 3000

9 -
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